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Maximum Retail Prices for Wires and Cables
Effective from 01.07.2021

General Terms :
All prices are on maximum retail price basis.

This price list supersedes all our earlier price lists and subject to change without notice.
Orders will be accepted only in multiple quantities of Standard Packing

(A) FR PVC Insulated Single Core Unsheathed with Multistrand bare Copper Conductor.
 

(ii) FR 180 Meter coil

Cat. No.
As per IS:3961 
Current Carrying 

Capacity A

Cross Sectional area 
of conductor in 

sq. mm

Construction 
Details

90 Meters Unit 
Price ()`

Standard Packages   
(No. of Units)

WH00007P*A0.

WH00010P*A0.

WH00015P*A0.

WH00025P*A0.

WH00040P*A0.

WH00060P*A0.

WH00100P*A0.

WH00160P*A0.

7

11

14

19

26

31

45

60

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

24/0.2

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

80/0.4

126/0.4

1470

1960

2860

4650

6830

10400

17810

27660

20

16

10

8

5

4

1

1

            

            

Cat. No.
As per IS:3961 
Current Carrying 

Capacity A

Cross Sectional area 
of conductor in 

sq. mm

Construction 
Details

180 Meters Unit 
Price ()`

Standard Packages   
(No. of Units)

11

14

19

26

31

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

8

6

4

3

2

            

            WH00010P*AJ.

WH00015P*AJ.

WH00025P*AJ.

WH00040P*AJ.

WH00060P*AJ.

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

3890

5670

9240

13600

20660

* - Color of Insulation

A - Red
B - Yellow

C - Blue
D - Green

E - Black
F - Gray

T - White

Wires and Cables

Voltage Grade 1.1kV (1100V), Conforming to IS:694-1990.
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Maximum Retail Prices for Wires and Cables

* - Color of Insulation

A - Red
B - Yellow

C - Blue
D - Green

E - Black
F - Gray

T - White

Cat. No.
As per IS:3961 
Current Carrying 

Capacity A

Cross Sectional area 
of conductor in 

sq. mm

Construction 
Details

180 Meters Unit 
Price ()`

Standard Packages   
(No. of Units)

11

14

19

26

31

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

8

6

4

3

2

            

            14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

(B)Flame Retardant Low Smoke (FRLS) PVC Insulated Single Core Unsheathed with 
Multistrand bare Copper Conductor.

Voltage Grade 1.1kV (1100V), Conforming to IS:694-1990.

(ii) FRLS 180 Meter coil

Cat. No.
As per IS:3961 
Current Carrying 

Capacity A

Cross Sectional area 
of conductor in 

sq. mm

Construction 
Details

90 Meters Unit 
Price ()`

Standard Packages   
(No. of Units)            

            WH00010S*A0.

WH00015S*A0.

WH00025S*A0.

WH00040S*A0.

WH00060S*A0.

WH00100S*A0.

WH00160S*A0.

11

14

19

26

31

45

60

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

80/0.4

126/0.4

2100

3050

4900

7180

10820

18630

28760

16

10

8

5

4

1

1

WH00010S*AJ.

WH00015S*AJ.

WH00025S*AJ.

WH00040S*AJ.

WH00060S*AJ.

4180

6050

9700

14270

21510

Wires and Cables

01.07.2021



Maximum Retail Prices for Wires and Cables

FLEXIBLE CABLES : TYPE "SAFE & SURE”

PVC Insulated Single Core Unsheathed with Multistrand Bright Annealed bare Copper Conductor. 
Voltage Grade 1.1kV (1100V), Conforming to IS:694-1990.

(i) Flexible - Single core - 100 Meter coil

Cat. No.
As per IS:3961 
Current Carrying 

Capacity A

Cross Sectional area 
of conductor in 

sq. mm

Construction 
Details

100 Meters Unit 
Price ()`

Standard Packages   
(No. of Units)

* - Color of Insulation

A - Red
B - Yellow

C - Blue
D - Green

E - Black
F - Gray

T - White

WF00005P*A0.

WF00007P*A0.

WF00010P*A0.

WF00015P*A0.

WF00025P*A0.

WF00040P*A0.

WF00060P*A0.

WF00100P*A0.

WF00160P*A0.

WF00250P*A0.

WF00350P*A0.

WF00500P*A0.

WF00700P*A0.

WF00950P*A0.

WF01200P*A0.

WF01500P*A0.

WF01850P*A0.

WF02400P*A0.

WF03000P*A0.

04

07

11

14

19

26

33

45

60

75

95

125

170

210

235

295

330

400

475

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

25.00

35.00

50.00

70.00

95.00

120.00

150.00

185.00

240.00

300.00

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.30

84/0.3

80/0.4

126/0.4

196/0.4

276/0.4

396/0.4

354/0.5

484/0.5

608/0.5

750/0.5

925/0.5

1210/0.5

1527/0.5

1240

1710

2160

3090

5070

7790

11840

20570

31790

49640

69220

98790

138410

186570

235880

295130

366300

476780

596800

24

24

16

10

8

5

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Wires and Cables

01.07.2021



Maximum Retail Prices for Wires and Cables

Cat. No.
As per IS:3961 
Current Carrying 

Capacity A

Cross Sectional area 
of conductor in 

sq. mm

Construction 
Details

100 Meters Unit 
Price ()`

Standard Packages   
(No. of Units)            

4

7

11

14

19

26

33

42

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

10.00

3690

4700

5720

7820

12460

18990

27830

47520

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

(ii) Flexible - Two core - 100 Meter coil

WF00005P*B0.

WF00007P*B0.

WF00010P*B0.

WF00015P*B0.

WF00025P*B0.

WF00040P*B0.

WF00060P*B0.

WF00100P*B0.

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.30

84/0.30

80/0.40

Cat. No.
As per IS:3961 
Current Carrying 

Capacity A

Cross Sectional area 
of conductor in 

sq. mm

Construction 
Details

100 Meters Unit 
Price ()`

Standard Packages   
(No. of Units)            

4

7

11

14

19

26

33

42

60

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

4980

6780

7850

10700

17220

26540

39440

68400

103600

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.30

84/0.30

80/0.40

126/0.4

(iii) Flexible - Three core - 100 Meter coil

WF00005P*C0.

WF00007P*C0.

WF00010P*C0.

WF00015P*C0.

WF00025P*C0.

WF00040P*C0.

WF00060P*C0.

WF00100P*C0.

WF00160P*C0.

Cat. No.
As per IS:3961 
Current Carrying 

Capacity A

Cross Sectional area 
of conductor in 

sq. mm

Construction 
Details

100 Meters Unit 
Price ()`

Standard Packages   
(No. of Units)            

4

7

11

14

19

26

33

42

60

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

6160

8190

10190

13860

22940

34700

52950

90950

136900

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.30

84/0.30

80/0.40

126/0.4

(iv) Flexible - Four core - 100 Meter coil

WF00005P*D0.

WF00007P*D0.

WF00010P*D0.

WF00015P*D0.

WF00025P*D0.

WF00040P*D0.

WF00060P*D0.

WF00100P*D0.

WF00160P*D0.

* - Color of Insulation

A - Red
B - Yellow

C - Blue
D - Green

E - Black
F - Gray

T - White

04

Wires and Cables

For Flat Cable Cat Nos. & prices, please refer Submersible Flat Cable Price List

Note: For all Wires & Cables mentioned in this Price List, 
Current GST 18%, subject to changes as per Govt. notification[HSN code: 8544], 

SP 51069 R1

01.07.2021
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